
 

 

 

1 
 

Conference Booklet Conference Booklet 

Draft Event Programme Event Programme 

 
Clinical and Educational Supervisor 
Training 
 
 

Date: Tuesday 16 April 2024  
Location: Online via EventsAir  
 
 

Time Session  

09:30-09.35am Welcome and goals of the day 
Dr Abdul Raoof and Dr Rebecca Jacob 
 

 
 
 

09.35-09.55am 
 
 
 
09.55-10.15am 

 
 
 
10.15-10.30am 
 
 
 
10.30-10.45am 

Session 1 
Chaired by Dr Rebecca Jacob 

 

What’s new in the medical education world and an overview of 
training and educational organisation structures 
Dr Abdul Raoof   
 

Quality assurance in training, how is quality training assessed, role of 
GMC, College, Schools and Trusts (DME)  
Dr Debasis Das  
 

Trainer appraisal and development, recognition of trainer status, how 
are trainers appraised and how can we be improving as trainers   
Dr Abu Abraham and Dr Ashish Pathak      
 

Q&A 
 

10.45-11.15am  Morning break 

 
 
 
11.15am-12.15pm 
 

 

Session 2 
Chaired by Dr Abdul Raoof  
 
ARCP workshop  
Dr Anna Conway Morris, Dr Ashish Pathak and Dr Abu Abraham 

 

  



 

 

 

2 
 

Conference Booklet Conference Booklet 

Draft Event Programme Event Programme 

Time Session  

12.15-1.00pm  Lunch break 

 
 
 
1.00-1.50pm 

 
 
 
1.50-2.15pm 

Session 3 

Chaired by Dr Abdul Raoof  
 

Supervision, feedback and supporting trainees in difficulty workshop  
Dr Rebecca Jacob 

 
Supporting neurodivergent trainees to thrive at work 
Dr Charlotte Heaps 
 

2.15-2.45pm Afternoon break  
 

 
 
 
2.45-3.15pm 

 
 

3.15-3.45pm 
 
 
 

3.45-4.10pm 
 
 
 
4.10-4.15pm 
 

Session 4 
Chaired by Dr Debasis Das  
 

Supervision – what you need to know 
Dr Anna Conway Morris  
 
Recruitment process, MRCPsych examination format with focus on IMG 
experience, how trainers might support trainees to prepare for both 

Dr Rebecca Jacob  
 
Q&A  
Dr Debasis Das, Dr Rebecca Jacob, Dr Anna Conway Morris, Dr Abdul Raoof, 
Dr Ashish Pathak, Dr Abu Abraham 
 
Closing remarks  
Dr Rebecca Jacob and Dr Abdul Raoof  
 

 
 


