

Clinical and Educational Supervisor Training

Date: Tuesday 16 April 2024 **Location:** Online via EventsAir

Time	Session
09:30-09.35am	Welcome and goals of the day Dr Abdul Raoof and Dr Rebecca Jacob
	Session 1 Chaired by Dr Rebecca Jacob
09.35-09.55am	What's new in the medical education world and an overview of training and educational organisation structures Dr Abdul Raoof
09.55-10.15am	Quality assurance in training, how is quality training assessed, role of GMC, College, Schools and Trusts (DME) Dr Debasis Das
10.15-10.30am	Trainer appraisal and development, recognition of trainer status, how are trainers appraised and how can we be improving as trainers Dr Abu Abraham and Dr Ashish Pathak
10.30-10.45am	Q&A
10.45-11.15am	Morning break
	Session 2 Chaired by Dr Abdul Raoof
11.15am-12.15pm	ARCP workshop Dr Anna Conway Morris, Dr Ashish Pathak and Dr Abu Abraham

Event Programme



Time	Session
12.15-1.00pm	Lunch break
	Session 3 Chaired by Dr Abdul Raoof
1.00-1.50pm	Supervision, feedback and supporting trainees in difficulty workshop Dr Rebecca Jacob
1.50-2.15pm	Supporting neurodivergent trainees to thrive at work Dr Charlotte Heaps
2.15-2.45pm	Afternoon break
	Session 4 Chaired by Dr Debasis Das
2.45-3.15pm	Supervision – what you need to know Dr Anna Conway Morris
3.15-3.45pm	Recruitment process, MRCPsych examination format with focus on IMG experience, how trainers might support trainees to prepare for both Dr Rebecca Jacob
3.45-4.10pm	Q&A Dr Debasis Das, Dr Rebecca Jacob, Dr Anna Conway Morris, Dr Abdul Raoof, Dr Ashish Pathak, Dr Abu Abraham
4.10-4.15pm	Closing remarks Dr Rebecca Jacob and Dr Abdul Raoof